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Population	Target	group
Children,	Youth,	Adults,	Seniors
Men,	Women,	Couples,	Families,	2SLGBTQI2+
Homeless,	Low-Income,	Newcomer/Immigrants,	Veteran,	Refugee,	Indigenous

Top	5	Services	for	Men 	and	Their	Count

Education/Training

Mental	Health

Counselling

General	Health

3

2

1

1

Top	5	Services	for	Women 	and	Their	Count

Counselling

Education/Training

Info	And	Referral

Mental	Health

Mentoring/Coaching

5

4

3

2

2

Top	5	Services	for	2SLGBTQI+ 	and	Their	Count

Info	And	Referral

Mental	Health

2

2

Top	5	Services	for	Families 	and	Their	Count

Info	And	Referral

Covid-19/Coronavirus

Parenting

Mental	Health

Education/Training

15

15

15

13

12

Top	5	Services	for	Couples 	and	Their	Count

Counselling

Covid-19/Coronavirus

Mental	Health

Parenting

2

2

2

2
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